
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

661 
803c 

911 
775 
209 
778 

90 
143 
588 

754o 
430 
142 
971 
212 
214 
414 
898 
222 
514 
334 
845 

347 
256 
375 
766 
423 

784x 
443 
671 
411 
100 
118 

Name 

Haydn Meng 
Marlon Gonzalez 
Luis Ortiz 
Parker Mayer 
Lucas Cantarelli 
Brian Hull 
Alex Reyes 
Sylvia Houston 
Matthew Porter 
Vanessa Walters 
Kristian Nunez 
Chase Chase Rodriguez 
Anthony Nobbe 
Chris Denley 
John Yarbrough 
Joe Caudillo 
Christopher Rusteen 
Jake Barker 
Jona Schuman 
Jose Tamayo 
Thomas Sands 

Naquan Alexander 
Michael Bassani 
Joseph Biggs 
Tony Bracalente 
Glen Carson 
Michael Dawson 
Joshua Ferrer 
Gerry Gerardo 
Greg McCord 
John Pecson 
Maurice Abanes 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

6.443 
8.805 

20.131 
20.423 
25.344 
35.142 
37.075 
37.588 
37.827 
38.019 
38.290 
38.403 
38.410 

1:10.093 
1:11.200 
1:22.868 
1:28.401 
1:31.764 
2:00.234 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:18.957 
11:25.400 
11:27.762 
11:39.088 
11:39.380 
11:44.301 
11:54.099 
11:56.032 
11:56.545 
11:56.784 
11:56.976 
11:57.247 
11:57.360 
11:57.367 
12:29.050 
12:30.157 
12:41.825 
12:47.358 
12:50.721 
13:19.191 
11:19.527 

Best Tm 

1:51.961 
1:52.968 
1:53.360 
1:55.265 
1:55.354 
1:56.098 
1:58.192 
1:58.088 
1:57.619 
1:57.983 
1:58.034 
1:58.329 
1:58.034 
1:57.907 
2:02.945 
2:03.178 
2:02.720 
2:03.682 
2:06.631 
2:10.372 
2:13.189 

Status Addl2 

Arai  

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  

Ryder Gear 

Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  

Road Race City 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/17/2024 4:28:30 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

6.443 

Avg. Speed 

85.260 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.961 

Best Speed 

86.173 

Best Lap by 

661 - Haydn Meng 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 2 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Supersport Middleweight-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:31:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

11/17/2024 13:30 


